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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $351.00 $120.00 $231.00  1.26 -2.61 -0.0320 SPOT

 1.26
20 SPOT Totals: $120.00 $351.00 $231.00 

4 $669.00 $327.50 $341.50  2.41  0.72  0.024 SPOT

 2.41
4 SPOT Totals: $327.50 $669.00 $341.50 

3 $17.55 $0.00 $17.55  0.06  0.65  0.00BEST BET

6 $405.00 $255.00 $150.00  1.46  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $28.35 $0.00 $28.35  0.10  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 1.62
BEST BET Totals: $255.00 $450.90 $195.90 

40 $43.00 $6.00 $37.00  0.15  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.15
BOTTOM S Totals: $6.00 $43.00 $37.00 

32 $20.00 $4.00 $16.00  0.07  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $4.00 $20.00 $16.00 

4 $30.00 $25.00 $5.00  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.22
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $60.00 $35.00 

1 $2.00 $0.75 $1.25  0.01  0.94  0.00LASTBALL

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

3 $48.75 $48.00 $0.75  0.18  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $524.25 $373.00 $151.25  1.89  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $455.75 $287.00 $168.75  1.64  0.93  0.02LASTBALL

6 $645.25 $839.00 ($193.75)  2.33  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

7 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

9 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 6.07
LASTBALL Totals: $1,548.25 $1,685.00 $136.75 

8 $5,838.70 $4,244.00 $1,594.70  21.04  1.00  0.21PENNY

 21.04
PENNY Totals: $4,244.00 $5,838.70 $1,594.70 

4 $1.00 $0.02 $0.98  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

5 $9.99 $1.05 $8.94  0.04  1.00  0.00PENY

7 $19.98 $0.00 $19.98  0.07  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $89.46 $30.00 $59.46  0.32  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.43
PENY Totals: $31.07 $120.43 $89.36 

1 $758.80 $695.70 $63.10  2.73  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $758.70 $400.80 $357.90  2.73  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $558.00 $558.89 ($0.89)  2.01  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $265.50 $92.56 $172.94  0.96  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $191.20 $124.00 $67.20  0.69  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $375.50 $276.55 $98.95  1.35  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $251.00 $129.30 $121.70  0.90  0.67  0.01Regular

8 $93.65 $32.17 $61.48  0.34  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $272.80 $151.35 $121.45  0.98  0.65  0.01Regular

10 $164.20 $176.70 ($12.50)  0.59  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $79.20 $37.60 $41.60  0.29  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $64.80 $28.00 $36.80  0.23  0.69  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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13 $50.40 $17.30 $33.10  0.18  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $36.00 $11.20 $24.80  0.13  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $37.00 $13.60 $23.40  0.13  0.69  0.00Regular

 14.26
Regular Totals: $2,745.72 $3,956.75 $1,211.03 

1 $1,121.50 $975.60 $145.90  4.04  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $8,233.75 $6,390.00 $1,843.75  29.67  0.50  0.15SPOTLITE

3 $4,544.00 $3,539.00 $1,005.00  16.38  0.54  0.09SPOTLITE

4 $138.00 $222.15 ($84.15)  0.50  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $493.25 $713.00 ($219.75)  1.78  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 52.37
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,839.75 $14,530.50 $2,690.75 

40 $23.00 $20.00 $3.00  0.08  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.08
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $23.00 $3.00 

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $27,748.28 $21,166.29 $6,581.99 
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